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4K Interactive flat panels that 
fit any budget. 

Make every classroom a digital 
classroom. 

• 10-point multi-touch interactive flat panel | 65”, 75”, 86”*

• Built-In Android operating system

• Shatter-resistant glass

• 4K UltraHD display 

Every Teacher

CenterStage 10 Series

Every Student Every Classroom  

 

*Stand not included.

*Includes web browsing & whiteboarding



System Version
CPU
GPU
RAM
ROM
Lifetime

Input Method
Input Points
Touch Accuracy
Touch Response Time
Minimum Response Area
Tempered Glass
Glass Glass Transmission
Scan Speed
Viewing Angle

Working Temperature
Storage Temperature
Working Humidity
Storage Humidity

*Includes built-in 10W speakers, remote control, power cable, touch pen, and warranty card
*All stands include wheels

(Available Ports)Operating System

Multi-Touch

 Environment Parameters

Pillar T90
Pillar T100
Pillar 685
Pillar 6030
Pillar 8030

Android 5.1
ARM A53
Mali-450
2GB DDR3
8GB
50,000 Hours

Finger or Touch Pen
10-Point Multi-touch IR
±1mm
<10ms
5mm
4mm, Shatter-Resistant
<92%<92%
30Hz
178°(h) x 178°(v)

0°C ~ 40°C
-10°C ~ 60°C
20% ~ 80% RH Non-Condensing
10% ~ 60% RH Non-Condensing

Fixed Height (Black)
Manually Adjustable (Black)
Motorized Telescopic (Black)
Motorized Telescopic (Silver)
Motorized Telescopic (Silver)*
   
 *Exclusively for CenterStage 8610 *Exclusively for CenterStage 8610

Stand Options

For maximium interoperabilty, pair CenterStage with the HoverCam Pilot via HoverCast
interactive display port. 

Wireless Interoperability 
1-year standard, (3-year or 5-year Optional)
Warranty Options

HoverCam CenterStage
10 Series Common Specifications



Inputs & Outputs
3 Ports
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
2 Ports2 Ports
2 Ports
3 Ports
1 Port

3 Ports
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
2 Ports2 Ports
2 Ports
2 Ports
1 Port

5 Ports
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
2 Port
1 Port1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
1 Port
3 Ports3 Ports
2 Ports
5 Ports
1 Port

HDMI In
VGA
PC Audio
Y PB PR
LAN
AV-In/Out
SPDIFSPDIF
TV-In
TV-Mic
Auxiliary-In
Coaxial
TV Audio
RS232 Remote In/Out
MeMedia-USB
PC-USB
Touch-USB
SD Card

1520.4x934.7x106.3mm
1720x1070x260mm
67kg ± 1.5kg
76kg ± 1.5kg
50/63/50/50mm
4-M8 Screw, 600x400mm

1965.2x87.6x1164.2mm
1894x1152x205mm
82kg ± 1.5kg
104kg ± 1.5kg
50/63/50/50mm
4-M8 Screw, 600x400mm

1895.04x1065.96x92mm
2134x1289x210mm
97kg ± 1.5kg
110kg ± 1.5kg
50/63/50/50mm
6-M8 Screw, 600x400mm

Product Size (WxDxH)
Package Size (WxDxH)
Net Weight
General Weight
Frame Width
VESA

Dimensions

Voltage
Maximum (Watt)
Standby (Watt)

Power Specifications
100V ~240V, 50-60Hz
<250W
≤1W 

100V~240V, 50-60Hz
<450W
≤1W

100V~240V, 50-60Hz
<510W
≤.5W

65”
LED
3840x2160p
350cd/m2 (typ.)
5000:1 (typ.)
8ms (typ.)
.744(h)x.744(v)mm.744(h)x.744(v)mm
30Hz
1428.48(h)x803.52(v)mm
1.06 Billion (10Bit)
10W
Optional

75”
LED
3840x2160p
350cd/m2 (typ.)
4000:1 (typ.)
9.5ms (typ.)
.1436x.4296mm.1436x.4296mm
30Hz
1646.5x924.7mm
16.7 Billion (8Bit)
10W
Included

86”
LED
3840x2160p
410cd/m2 (typ.)
1400:1 (typ.)
8ms (typ.)
.5622x.5622mm.5622x.5622mm
30Hz
1895.04x1065.96mm
1.06 Billion (10Bit)
10W
Included

Panel Specifications
LCD Size
Backlighting
Resolution 
Brightness (typ)/(min)
Contrast Ratio (typ)
Response Time
Pixel PitchPixel Pitch
Scan Speed 
View Area
Colors
Integrated Speakers 
Anti-Glare

CenterStage Model Specifications
8610 AG7510 AG6510


